MID East
Dayton

*-Lake County
West Michigan
Lansing

Great Lakes
Fort Wayne
MID West
*-Wisconsin
Cedar Rapids
Beloit

Peoria

Quad Cities
South Bend

* - Clinched Division (1st Half)

Date

6/20/24
6/20/24
7/14/24

Time (CT)
CNGCL
CNCL
CNCL

Midwest League Standings - 2024 - Second Half

w L PCT GB L10 HOME ROAD XTRA 1R RS
17 10 .630 - 7-3 10-2 7-8 21 71 103
15 11 577 15 5-5 8-6 7-5 21 5-6 142
13 13 500 35 3-7 7-5 6-8 1-1 1-3 108
13 14 481 4.0 7-3 5-7 8-7 0-2 5-3 119
11 15 423 55 4-6 6-9 5-6 21 3-4 86
9 18 333 8.0 3-7 4-11 5-7 0-1 3-5 113
w L PCT GB L10 HOME ROAD XTRA 1R RS
18 8 .692 - 8-2 11-3 7-5 20 6-5 124
16 11 593 25 5-5 11-4 5-7 20 54 123
14 13 519 4.5 6-4 9-6 5-7 1-3 4-4 110
13 14 481 55 3-7 4-8 9-6 0-2 2-4 111
12 15 444 6.5 5-5 5-7 7-8 1-1 4-3 105
9 18 333 95 4-6 5-7 4-11 1-1 3-6 98
Elimination Numbers are mathematical calculations and do not take tiebreakers or remaining schedules into account.
Cancelled Games
Time (Local) Visitor Home Venue
CNCL Lansing Beloit ABC Supply Stadium
CNCL Peoria Cedar Rapids Rise 2 Greatness Field
CNCL  West Michigan Wisconsin Neuroscience Group Field

Visitor Home
LAN WM
LC GL
PEO SB
FW DAY
CR QcC
WIS BEL
Visitor Home
LAN WM
LC GL
PEO SB
FW DAY
CR QcC
WIS BEL

Time (CT)
5:35 PM
6:05 PM
6:05 PM
6:05 PM
6:30 PM
6:35 PM

Time (CT)
5:35 PM
6:05 PM
6:05 PM
6:05 PM
6:30 PM
6:35 PM

Time (Local) Status
6:35 PM ET Final
7:05 PM ET Final
7:05 PM ET Final
7:05 PM ET Final
6:30 PM CT Final
6:35 PM CT Final/10

Time (Local) Status
6:35 PM ET Scheduled
7:05 PM ET Scheduled
7:05 PM ET Scheduled
7:05 PM ET Scheduled
6:30 PM CT Scheduled
6:35 PM CT Scheduled

Midwest Schedule - Jul 25th, 2024

Score Visitor Pitcher

4-5 Breault, H (L, 4-3)
8-2 Spivey, C (W, 7-1)
5-3 Garcia, R (W, 3-1)
3-4 Smeltz, J (L, 2-1)
3-5Mendez, J (L, 0-1)
3-2Root, B (W, 2-1)

Home Pitcher Save Pitcher
Jimenez, M (W, 4-1)
Copen, P (L, 2-2)
Romero, J (L, 4-2)
Fransen, A (W, 3-2)
Garabitos, N (W, 2-1)
Taylor, E (L, 3-4)

Berrios, O (5)
Bell, B (6)

Midwest Schedule - Jul 26th, 2024

Score Visitor Pitcher
Guante, W (1-1)
Delucia, D (0-0)
Paniagua, | (7-5)
Nett, B (0-1)
Bowen, D (2-5)
Aquino, P (3-3)

Home Pitcher Save Pitcher
Fields, C (2-4)

Ferris, J (3-3)

Johnson, T (0-3)

Franco, J (0-1)

Williams, H (2-4)

Miller, J (5-4)

RA
116
107

99
127
120
129
RA
71
108
110
106
117
132

Attendance

DIFF STRK ELIM

-13 w4 -

35 W2 39

9 W1 37

-8 L1 36

-34 L2 35

-16 L6 32

DIFF STRK ELIM

53 w2 -

15 L1 38

0 L2 36

5 W1 35

-12 wi1 34

-34 L1 31
Status

Cancelled - Rain
Cancelled - Wet Grounds
Cancelled

ToG Venue

2:19 LMCU Ballpark

2:46 Dow Diamond

2:50 Four Winds Field

2:32 Day Air Ballpark

2:29 Modern Woodmen Park
2:39 ABC Supply Stadium

8,777
3,370
8,169
7,623
2,829
1,227

Attendance ToG Venue

LMCU Ballpark

Dow Diamond

Four Winds Field

Day Air Ballpark
Modern Woodmen Park
ABC Supply Stadium
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https://research.mlb.com/players/701328/stats#orgId=13
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https://research.mlb.com/players/702571/stats#orgId=13

Team

Beloit Sky Carp

Cedar Rapids Kernels

Dayton Dragons

Fort Wayne TinCaps

Great Lakes Loons

Lake County Captains

Lansing Lugnuts

Peoria Chiefs

Quad Cities River Bandits

South Bend Cubs

West Michigan Whitecaps

Wisconsin Timber Rattlers
Total

MID East
*-Lake County
Dayton

Great Lakes
Lansing

West Michigan
Fort Wayne
MID West
*-Wisconsin
Cedar Rapids
Beloit

Quad Cities
Peoria

South Bend

* - Clinched Division (1st Half)

Date Time (CT)
4/28/24 CNCL
6/16/24 CNCL
6/20/24 CNCL
6/20/24 CNCL
714/24 CNCL

Midwest Attendance - 2024 - Regular Season

Year to Date Attendance

Home Attendance

Season Total Openings Average Total Openings Openings Lost Average
2024 169,641 83 2,044 69,460 45 5 1,544
2024 231,300 87 2,659 101,802 45 5 2,262
2024 518,438 89 5825 360,791 45 0 8,018
2024 404,672 88 4,599 233,171 44 4 5299
2024 352,884 86 4,103 120,717 42 3 2,874
2024 291,808 87 3,354 120,523 45 3 2678
2024 371,557 89 4,175 180,384 46 2 3,921
2024 257,804 88 2,930 104,550 41 1 2,550
2024 244,161 87 2,806 100,821 4 5 2,459
2024 375,221 91 4,123 202,382 44 1 4,600
2024 416,195 88 4,729 232,745 43 2 5,413
2024 290,089 89 3,259 134,539 45 4 2,990

Total 3,923,770 3,730 1,961,885 526 35 3,730
Midwest League Standings - 2024 - Regular Season

w L PCT GB L10 HOME ROAD XTRA

56 36 609 - 5-5 29-18 27-18 6-2

51 42 .548 55 7-3 27-18 24-24 3-6

45 47 489 11.0 4-6 20-25 25-22 7-6

45 47 489 11.0 7-3 23-25 22-22 3-4

44 48 478 12.0 3-7 21-24 23-24 5-5

37 56 .398 19.5 3-7 20-28 17-28 6-9

w L PCT GB L10 HOME ROAD XTRA

60 32 .652 - 8-2 32-15 28-17 5-1

53 38 582 6.5 5-5 33-13 20-25 5-1

44 46 .489 15.0 6-4 30-20 14-26 7-7

42 50 457 18.0 5-5 20-24 22-26 4-4

39 53 424 21.0 3-7 17-25 22-28 2-6

36 57 .387 245 4-6 20-25 16-32 5-7

Cancelled Games

Time (Local) Visitor Home Venue
CNCL Beloit Cedar Rapids Rise 2 Greatness Field
CNCL Beloit Quad Cities Modern Woodmen Park
CNCL Lansing Beloit ABC Supply Stadium
CNCL Peoria Cedar Rapids Rise 2 Greatness Field
CNCL  West Michigan Wisconsin Neuroscience Group Field

High
3,802
4,788
9,074
9,337
6,570
7,146
9,917
6,326
6,024
8,169
9,041
4,980

9,917

1R
15-11
17-8
12-17
16-10
10-12
12-19
1R
17-13
13-9
16-13
12-14
8-17
11-16

Away Attendance

Date Total Openings Average
6/8/24 100,181 38 2,636
7/4/24 129,498 42 3,083

5/18/24 157,647 44 3,583
7/4/24 171,501 44 3,898
5/21/24 232,167 44 5277
5/25/24 171,285 42 4,078
7/3/24 191,173 43 4,446
5/14/24 153,254 47 3,261
7/3/24 143,340 46 3,116
7/25/24 172,839 47 3,677
5/31/24 183,450 45 4,077
7/13/24 155,550 44 3,535
7/3/24 1,961,885 526 3,730

RS RA DIFF STRK

487 365 122 w2

404 448 -44 w4

429 421 8 L2

468 483 -15 L1

369 387 -18 W1

372 447 -75 L6

RS RA DIFF STRK

446 355 91 w2

436 419 17 L1

389 386 3 L2

381 395 -14 W1

370 372 -2 Wi1

421 494 -73 L1

Status

Cancelled - Rain

Cancelled - Rain

Cancelled - Rain
Cancelled - Wet Grounds

Cancelled
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Midwest League Standings - 2024 - First Half

MID East w L PCT GB L10 HOME ROAD XTRA RS RA DIFF STRK 1R
*-Lake County 41 25 621 - 8-2 21-12 20-13 4-1 345 258 87 W3 10-5
Dayton 34 32 515 7.0 6-4 17-16 17-16 1-5 301 332 -31 W3 10-7
Great Lakes 34 32 515 7.0 3-7 14-16 20-16 5-5 343 301 42 L3 9-13
Lansing 32 33 492 8.5 4-6 18-18 14-15 3-2 349 356 -7 L4 11-7
West Michigan 31 35 470 10.0 2-8 14-19 17-16 4-4 261 288 -27 L5 9-9
Fort Wayne 28 38 424 13.0 4-6 16-17 12-21 6-8 259 318 -59 W1 9-14
MID West w L PCT GB L10 HOME ROAD XTRA RS RA DIFF STRK 1R
*-Wisconsin 42 24 .636 - 7-3 21-12 21-12 3-1 322 284 38 L1 11-8
Cedar Rapids 37 27 578 4.0 6-4 22-9 15-18 3-1 313 311 2 L1 8-5
Beloit 30 33 .476 10.5 5-5 21-14 9-19 6-4 279 276 3 W5 12-9
Quad Cities 30 35 462 115 5-5 15-17 15-18 3-3 276 278 -2 W3 8-11
South Bend 27 39 409 15.0 2-8 15-18 12-21 4-6 323 362 -39 L4 8-10
Peoria 26 39 400 155 7-3 13-17 13-22 2-4 259 266 -7 W1 6-13

* - Clinched Division (1st Half)

Cancelled Games

Date Time (CT) Time (Local) Visitor Home Venue Status

4/28/24 CNCL CNCL  Beloit Cedar Rapids Rise 2 Greatness Field Cancelled - Rain
6/16/24 CNCL CNCL Beloit Quad Cities Modern Woodmen Park Cancelled - Rain
6/20/24 CNCL CNCL Lansing Beloit ABC Supply Stadium Cancelled - Rain

6/20/24 CNCL CNCL  Peoria Cedar Rapids Rise 2 Greatness Field Cancelled - Wet Grounds
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