Midwest League Standings - 2024 - Second Half

MID East	W	L	PCT	GB	L10	HOME	ROAD	XTRA	1R	RS	RA	DIFF	STRK	ELIM
Dayton	17	10	.630	-	7-3	10-2	7-8	2-1	7-1	103	116	-13	W4	-
*-Lake County	15	11	.577	1.5	5-5	8-6	7-5	2-1	5-6	142	107	35	W2	39
West Michigan	13	13	.500	3.5	3-7	7-5	6-8	1-1	1-3	108	99	9	W1	37
Lansing	13	14	.481	4.0	7-3	5-7	8-7	0-2	5-3	119	127	-8	L1	36
Great Lakes	11	15	.423	5.5	4-6	6-9	5-6	2-1	3-4	86	120	-34	L2	35
Fort Wayne	9	18	.333	8.0	3-7	4-11	5-7	0-1	3-5	113	129	-16	L6	32
MID West	W	L	PCT	GB	L10	HOME	ROAD	XTRA	1R	RS	RA	DIFF	STRK	ELIM
MID West *-Wisconsin	W 18	L 8	PCT .692	GB -	L10 8-2	HOME 11-3	ROAD 7-5	XTRA 2-0	1R 6-5	RS 124	RA 71	DIFF 53	STRK W2	ELIM -
		L 8 11												ELIM - 38
*-Wisconsin	18		.692	-	8-2	11-3	7-5	2-0	6-5	124	71	53	W2	-
*-Wisconsin Cedar Rapids	18 16	11	.692 .593	2.5	8-2 5-5	11-3 11-4	7-5 5-7	2-0 2-0	6-5 5-4	124 123	71 108	53 15	W2 L1	- 38
*-Wisconsin Cedar Rapids Beloit	18 16 14	11 13	. 692 .593 .519	2.5 4.5	8-2 5-5 6-4	11-3 11-4 9-6	7-5 5-7 5-7	2-0 2-0 1-3	6-5 5-4 4-4	124 123 110	71 108 110	53 15 0	W2 L1 L2	- 38 36

^{* -} Clinched Division (1st Half)

Elimination Numbers are mathematical calculations and do not take tiebreakers or remaining schedules into account.

Cancelled Games

Date	Time (CT)	Time (Local)	Visitor	Home	Venue	Status
6/20/24	CNCL	CNCL	Lansing	Beloit	ABC Supply Stadium	Cancelled - Rain
6/20/24	CNCL	CNCL	Peoria	Cedar Rapids	Rise 2 Greatness Field	Cancelled - Wet Grounds
7/14/24	CNCL	CNCL	West Michigan	Wisconsin	Neuroscience Group Field	Cancelled

Midwest Schedule - Jul 25th, 2024

Visitor	Home	Time (CT)	Time (Local) Status	Score Visitor Pitcher	Home Pitcher	Save Pitcher	Attendance	ToG Venue
LAN	WM	5:35 PM	6:35 PM ET Final	4-5 Breault, H (L, 4-3)	Jimenez, M (W, 4-1)		8,777	2:19 LMCU Ballpark
LC	GL	6:05 PM	7:05 PM ET Final	8-2 Spivey, C (W, 7-1)	Copen, P (L, 2-2)		3,370	2:46 Dow Diamond
PEO	SB	6:05 PM	7:05 PM ET Final	5-3 Garcia, R (W, 3-1)	Romero, J (L, 4-2)	Berrios, O (5)	8,169	2:50 Four Winds Field
FW	DAY	6:05 PM	7:05 PM ET Final	3-4 Smeltz, J (L, 2-1)	Fransen, A (W, 3-2)	Bell, B (6)	7,623	2:32 Day Air Ballpark
CR	QC	6:30 PM	6:30 PM CT Final	3-5 Mendez, J (L, 0-1)	Garabitos, N (W, 2-1)		2,829	2:29 Modern Woodmen Park
WIS	BEL	6:35 PM	6:35 PM CT Final/10	3-2 Root, B (W, 2-1)	Taylor, E (L, 3-4)		1,227	2:39 ABC Supply Stadium

Midwest Schedule - Jul 26th, 2024

Visitor	Home	Time (CT)	Time (Local) Status	Score Visitor Pitcher	Home Pitcher	Save Pitcher	Attendance ToG Venue
LAN	WM	5:35 PM	6:35 PM ET Scheduled	Guante, W (1-1)	Fields, C (2-4)		LMCU Ballpark
LC	GL	6:05 PM	7:05 PM ET Scheduled	DeLucia, D (0-0)	Ferris, J (3-3)		Dow Diamond
PEO	SB	6:05 PM	7:05 PM ET Scheduled	Paniagua, I (7-5)	Johnson, T (0-3)		Four Winds Field
FW	DAY	6:05 PM	7:05 PM ET Scheduled	Nett, B (0-1)	Franco, J (0-1)		Day Air Ballpark
CR	QC	6:30 PM	6:30 PM CT Scheduled	Bowen, D (2-5)	Williams, H (2-4)		Modern Woodmen Park
WIS	BEL	6:35 PM	6:35 PM CT Scheduled	Aquino, P (3-3)	Miller, J (5-4)		ABC Supply Stadium

Midwest Attendance - 2024 - Regular Season

		Year to Da	ate Attend	lance		ı	Home Attendan	ice			Away	Attendand	ce
Team	Season	Total C	penings	Average	Total	Openings	Openings Lost	Average	High	Date	Total (Openings	Average
Beloit Sky Carp	2024	169,641	83	2,044	69,460	45	5	1,544	3,802	6/8/24	100,181	38	2,636
Cedar Rapids Kernels	2024	231,300	87	2,659	101,802	45	5	2,262	4,788	7/4/24	129,498	42	3,083
Dayton Dragons	2024	518,438	89	5,825	360,791	45	0	8,018	9,074	5/18/24	157,647	44	3,583
Fort Wayne TinCaps	2024	404,672	88	4,599	233,171	44	4	5,299	9,337	7/4/24	171,501	44	3,898
Great Lakes Loons	2024	352,884	86	4,103	120,717	42	3	2,874	6,570	5/21/24	232,167	44	5,277
Lake County Captains	2024	291,808	87	3,354	120,523	45	3	2,678	7,146	5/25/24	171,285	42	4,078
Lansing Lugnuts	2024	371,557	89	4,175	180,384	46	2	3,921	9,917	7/3/24	191,173	43	4,446
Peoria Chiefs	2024	257,804	88	2,930	104,550	41	1	2,550	6,326	5/14/24	153,254	47	3,261
Quad Cities River Bandits	2024	244,161	87	2,806	100,821	41	5	2,459	6,024	7/3/24	143,340	46	3,116
South Bend Cubs	2024	375,221	91	4,123	202,382	44	1	4,600	8,169	7/25/24	172,839	47	3,677
West Michigan Whitecaps	2024	416,195	88	4,729	232,745	43	2	5,413	9,041	5/31/24	183,450	45	4,077
Wisconsin Timber Rattlers	2024	290,089	89	3,259	134,539	45	4	2,990	4,980	7/13/24	155,550	44	3,535
Total	Total	3,923,770		3,730	1,961,885	526	35	3,730	9,917	7/3/24	1,961,885	526	3,730

Midwest League Standings - 2024 - Regular Season

MID East	w	L	PCT	GB	L10	HOME	ROAD	XTRA	1R	RS	RA	DIFF	STRK
*-Lake County	56	36	.609	-	5-5	29-18	27-18	6-2	15-11	487	365	122	W2
Dayton	51	42	.548	5.5	7-3	27-18	24-24	3-6	17-8	404	448	-44	W4
Great Lakes	45	47	.489	11.0	4-6	20-25	25-22	7-6	12-17	429	421	8	L2
Lansing	45	47	.489	11.0	7-3	23-25	22-22	3-4	16-10	468	483	-15	L1
West Michigan	44	48	.478	12.0	3-7	21-24	23-24	5-5	10-12	369	387	-18	W1
Fort Wayne	37	56	.398	19.5	3-7	20-28	17-28	6-9	12-19	372	447	-75	L6
MID West	w	L	PCT	GB	L10	HOME	ROAD	XTRA	1R	RS	RA	DIFF	STRK
*-Wisconsin	60	32	.652	-	8-2	32-15	28-17	5-1	17-13	446	355	91	W2
Cedar Rapids	53	38	.582	6.5	5-5	33-13	20-25	5-1	13-9	436	419	17	L1
Beloit	44	46	.489	15.0	6-4	30-20	14-26	7-7	16-13	389	386	3	L2
Quad Cities	42	50	.457	18.0	5-5	20-24	22-26	4-4	12-14	381	395	-14	W1
Peoria	39	53	.424	21.0	3-7	17-25	22-28	2-6	8-17	370	372	-2	W1
South Bend	36	57	.387	24.5	4-6	20-25	16-32	5-7	11-16	421	494	-73	L1

^{* -} Clinched Division (1st Half)

Cancelled Games

Date	Time (CT)	Time (Local)	Visitor	Home	Venue	Status
4/28/24	CNCL	CNCL	Beloit	Cedar Rapids	Rise 2 Greatness Field	Cancelled - Rain
6/16/24	CNCL	CNCL	Beloit	Quad Cities	Modern Woodmen Park	Cancelled - Rain
6/20/24	CNCL	CNCL	Lansing	Beloit	ABC Supply Stadium	Cancelled - Rain
6/20/24	CNCL	CNCL	Peoria	Cedar Rapids	Rise 2 Greatness Field	Cancelled - Wet Grounds
7/14/24	CNCL	CNCL	West Michigan	Wisconsin	Neuroscience Group Field	Cancelled

Midwest League Standings - 2024 - First Half

MID East	w	L	PCT	GB	L10	HOME	ROAD	XTRA	RS	RA	DIFF	STRK	1R
*-Lake County	41	25	.621	-	8-2	21-12	20-13	4-1	345	258	87	W3	10-5
Dayton	34	32	.515	7.0	6-4	17-16	17-16	1-5	301	332	-31	W3	10-7
Great Lakes	34	32	.515	7.0	3-7	14-16	20-16	5-5	343	301	42	L3	9-13
Lansing	32	33	.492	8.5	4-6	18-18	14-15	3-2	349	356	-7	L4	11-7
West Michigan	31	35	.470	10.0	2-8	14-19	17-16	4-4	261	288	-27	L5	9-9
Fort Wayne	28	38	.424	13.0	4-6	16-17	12-21	6-8	259	318	-59	W1	9-14
MID West	W	L	PCT	GB	L10	HOME	ROAD	XTRA	RS	RA	DIFF	STRK	1R
*-Wisconsin	42	24	.636	-	7-3	21-12	21-12	3-1	322	284	38	L1	11-8
Cedar Rapids	37	27	.578	4.0	6-4	22-9	15-18	3-1	313	311	2	L1	8-5
Beloit	30	33	.476	10.5	5-5	21-14	9-19	6-4	279	276	3	W5	12-9
Quad Cities	30	35	.462	11.5	5-5	15-17	15-18	3-3	276	278	-2	W3	8-11
South Bend	27	39	.409	15.0	2-8	15-18	12-21	4-6	323	362	-39	L4	8-10
Peoria	26	39	.400	15.5	7-3	13-17	13-22	2-4	259	266	-7	W1	6-13

^{* -} Clinched Division (1st Half)

Cancelled Games

Date	Time (CT)	Time (Local)	Visitor	Home	Venue	Status
	,	, , , , ,				
4/28/24	CNCL	CNCL	Beloit	Cedar Rapids	Rise 2 Greatness Field	Cancelled - Rain
6/16/24	CNCL	CNCL	Beloit	Quad Cities	Modern Woodmen Park	Cancelled - Rain
6/20/24	CNCL	CNCL	Lansing	Beloit	ABC Supply Stadium	Cancelled - Rain
6/20/24	CNCL	CNCL	Peoria	Cedar Rapids	Rise 2 Greatness Field	Cancelled - Wet Grounds